PERALTA GIVES

As a member of the Peralta Community College District faculty or staff you can make a difference in the lives of motivated Peralta students by supporting the Peralta Gives Campaign

The Peralta Gives Campaign is the faculty and staff campaign to support the Peralta Colleges Foundation.

The Peralta Colleges Foundation supports academic excellence and success throughout the Peralta Community College District by building partnerships and raising funds for scholarships to committed students, grants for faculty professional development and financial support to College of Alameda, Berkeley City College, Laney College and Merritt College.

With your support, the Foundation will continue to provide opportunities for hard-working students and committed faculty, ensure the viability and diversity of our campus community, and guarantee access to quality technical and career training and higher education.

You may choose to make a one-time gift or a recurring/monthly gift through payroll deduction or a one-time gift by sending a check or on-line at www.peraltafoundation.org.

Either way your gift will make a significant impact at the Peralta Colleges.

- When you pledge a gift of \$25 per month or more (a total of \$300 per year), you will also receive a *Peralta Gives ceramic piggy bank*.
- Faculty and staff with gifts of \$50 per month or more (a total \$600 per year) will also receive an invitation to an exclusive reception for Peralta Gives donors and you will be recognized at the annual Peralta Colleges Foundation Scholarship Celebration event in the fall.

You may choose to designate your gift to the General Scholarship Fund, one of the Foundation's critical initiatives like The Peralta Promise or The Peralta Future Fund, or to a particular scholarship, program or project of your choice.



Please use this form to indicate the amount and frequency of your donation.

Name		
Work Location/Site	Department	Employee ID
Home Address		
City/State	• `	Zip
Phone	, Email	
O Amount of \$_	per month through payroll deduction	
O Amount of \$_	one time contribution	
O Amount of \$_	personal check enclosed	
Choose how your gi	ft will be used:	
Apply my gift to G	eneral Scholarship S	Support
supporting increased en	he Peralta Promise rollment and college comple nd The Alameda Promise	tion as part of The Oakland Promise,
	he Peralta Future Fu	nd Colleges Foundation activities and programs
Apply my gift to the scholarship, prog		
Project or Fund C	ode (if known):	
Your signature		Date

Monthly contributions through payroll deduction will be effective as soon as practical and will be effective until you cancel.

Peralta Colleges Foundation is a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization. Your gift may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes. Tax ID #23-7091547. 333 E. 8th Street, Oakland, CA 94606 | (510) 587-7809 | www.peraltafoundation.org

PERALTA GIVES

Peralta Community College District Faculty and Staff Giving Opportunities







Peralta Colleges Foundation 333 E. 8th Street Oakland, CA 94606 (510) 587-7809 www.peraltafoundation.org